Partienplan
West - C4

Sportart: Dart Klasse: C

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Gaststaette Strasse

Dart Fighter Dart Club
Ro&ssli Saloon Rest.

Nr. Team-Name

New Dart Fighter
DC Dragon Flyers

Aarwangenstr. 98
Unterdorfstr. 16

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

Darcs Dart Fighter
Die Wolfe
Ballermannchen

Dart Fighter Dart Club
Dart Fighter Dart Club
Zum Ochsen Gasthof

Aarwangenstr. 98
Aarwangenstr. 98
Umgangweg 19

Dart Diabolos 1
DC Kellerratten 3

Kreuz Rest. Kreuz
Kellerratten Dart Club

Langenthalstr. 9
Zurcherstr. 2

NO O WNBE

PLZ Ort

4900 Langenthal
4934 Madiswil
4900 Langenthal
4900 Langenthal
4623 Neuendorf
4932 Lotzwil
3360

Telefon

076 403 59 94

079 385 58 78
078 689 33 07
076 784 46 34
079 77576 48
078 688 47 23
078 63219 12

13.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2023
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon
076 224 71 21

076224 71 21
0762247121
079 254 76 65
062 022 48 02

Herzogenbuchsee 076 212 20 72

Handy

076 403 59 94
079 385 58 78
078 689 33 07
076 784 46 34
079 77576 48
078 688 47 23
078 632 19 12

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 New Dart Fighter Zgraggen, Melanie

2 DC Dragon Flyers VVon Ballmoos, Karin

3 Darcs Dart Fighter Huber, Alexandra

4 Die Wolfe Couploy, Mario

5 Ballermannchen Bieri, Doris

6 Dart Diabolos 1 Anselmi, Raphael

7 DC Kellerratten 3 Schneider, Dieter

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 New Dart Fighter DC Dragon Flyers
Darcs Dart Fighter Die Wolfe
Ballermé&nnchen Dart Diabolos 1
Spielfrei fur DC Kellerratten 3

2 Die W¢lfe New Dart Fighter
DC Dragon Flyers Darcs Dart Fighter
Dart Diabolos 1 DC Kellerratten 3
Spielfrei fur Ballerm&nnchen

3 Ballerm&nnchen DC Dragon Flyers
New Dart Fighter Dart Diabolos 1
Darcs Dart Fighter DC Kellerratten 3
Spielfrei fir Die Wélfe

4 DC Kellerratten 3 DC Dragon Flyers
Dart Diabolos 1 Darcs Dart Fighter
Die Wolfe Ballermannchen
Spielfrei fur New Dart Fighter

5 DC Dragon Flyers Die Wolfe
Ballerm&nnchen DC Kellerratten 3
Darcs Dart Fighter New Dart Fighter
Spielfrei fur Dart Diabolos 1

6 Dart Diabolos 1 DC Dragon Flyers
DC Kellerratten 3 Die Wolfe
New Dart Fighter Ballermannchen
Spielfrei fur Darcs Dart Fighter

7 Dart Diabolos 1 Die Wolfe

Darcs Dart Fighter
DC Kellerratten 3
Spielfrei fir DC Dragon Flyers

Ballerménnchen
New Dart Fighter

Zeit
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

07.09.2023
07.09.2023
07.09.2023

14.09.2023
14.09.2023
14.09.2023

21.09.2023
21.09.2023
21.09.2023

28.09.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023

05.10.2023
05.10.2023
05.10.2023

12.10.2023
12.10.2023
12.10.2023

19.10.2023
19.10.2023
19.10.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

DC Dragon Flyers

Die Wolfe

Dart Diabolos 1

Spielfrei fur DC Kellerratten 3
New Dart Fighter

Darcs Dart Fighter

DC Kellerratten 3

Spielfrei fur Ballerm&@nnchen
DC Dragon Flyers

Dart Diabolos 1

DC Kellerratten 3

Spielfrei fir Die Wélfe

DC Dragon Flyers

Darcs Dart Fighter
Ballermé&nnchen

Spielfrei fur New Dart Fighter
Die Wolfe

DC Kellerratten 3

New Dart Fighter

Spielfrei fur Dart Diabolos 1
DC Dragon Flyers

Die Wolfe

Ballerm&nnchen

Spielfrei fur Darcs Dart Fighter
Die W¢lfe

Ballerménnchen

New Dart Fighter

Spielfrei fir DC Dragon Flyers

New Dart Fighter
Darcs Dart Fighter
Ballermé&nnchen

Die Wolfe
DC Dragon Flyers
Dart Diabolos 1

Ballerm&nnchen
New Dart Fighter
Darcs Dart Fighter

DC Kellerratten 3
Dart Diabolos 1
Die Wolfe

DC Dragon Flyers
Ballerméannchen
Darcs Dart Fighter

Dart Diabolos 1
DC Kellerratten 3
New Dart Fighter

Dart Diabolos 1
Darcs Dart Fighter
DC Kellerratten 3

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30

26.10.2023
26.10.2023
26.10.2023

02.11.2023
02.11.2023
02.11.2023

09.11.2023
09.11.2023
09.11.2023

16.11.2023
16.11.2023
16.11.2023

23.11.2023
23.11.2023
23.11.2023

30.11.2023
30.11.2023
30.11.2023

07.12.2023
07.12.2023
07.12.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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